14070H
3/4" (19 mm) Full Circle,
Brass Impact Sprinkler
Bearing: 3/4" Male NPT, Brass
Trajectory Angle: 27°
Operating Range: 1.7-5.5 bars
Flow Rate: 0.97-5.34 m3/h
Radius: 13.57-22.10 meters

Rain Bird International, Inc. /  145 N. Grand Ave. /  Glendora, CA 91741-2469  USA  /  Phone: (626) 931-9311  /  Fax: (626) 963-4287 Page 31
14070H
Ordering Example
To order a 14070H sprinkler with a 4.76 mm Brass Straight Bore Nozzle and
a 3.18 mm Brass 20˚ Low Angle Spreader Nozzle the part number would be:
MAKE YOUR SPRINKLER CHOOSE NOZZLE SIZE(S) ADD THEM TOGETHER TO
CHOICE FROM CHART I FROM CHART 2 CREATE THE PART NUMBER
A12802- 12-08 A12802-12-08+
PART NUMBERS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER:Chart 1 FIRST HALF
SPRINKLER ONLY/ PLUG
Sprinkler without A12800Nozzle
Sprinkler without A12808Nozzle plus Brass Plug
SPRINKLER WITH SINGLE NOZZLE INSTALLED
Sprinkler with A12810-SBN-3 and Plug
Sprinkler with A12860-SBN-3V and Plug
Sprinkler with A12811-RFN-3 and Plug
SPRINKLER WITH COMBINATION NOZZLES INSTALLED
Sprinkler with A12802-SBN-3 and LAN-1-20
Sprinkler with A12852-SBN-3V and LAN-1-20
Sprinkler with A12803-RFN-3 and LAN-1-20
=
Chart 2 PART NUMBER: SECOND HALF
NOZZLE 3.18 mm 3.97 mm 4.37 mm 4.76 mm 5.16 mm 5.56 mm 5.95 mm 6.35 mm 6.75 mm 7.14 mm
Brass Straight  – 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18Bore Nozzle (105842-)      SBN-3